Uffington Parish Council (Vale of White Horse)

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Location
Description IResponsibility
Circular Bench 01/10/2024 700.00 Jubilee Field (South)
Circular Bench 01/10/2024 700.00 Jubilee Field (East)
Elan City Evolis Vison SID including 2 recha  08/01/2025 2,250.00 White Horse
Elan City Evolis Vison SID including 2 recha  08/01/2025 2,250.00 Baulking Road
Elan City Solar Panel 08/01/2025 200.00 White Horse
Elan City Solar Panel 08/01/2025 200.00 Baulking Road
Grit Bin 2020-04-01 200.00 Thomas Hughes Memo
Heated, Locked Steel cabinet 2018-12-01 Fox & Hounds Public H
Heated, Locked Steel cabinet 2018-12-01 White Horse Public Hot
IBC Cover 10/02/2025 25.00 Allotments
IBC Cover 10/02/2025 25.00 Allotments
IBC Cover 10/02/2025 25.00 Allotments
IBC Cover 10/02/2025 25.00 Allotments
Kissing Gates 2018-08-01 1,177.00 Jacksmeadow/Foxcove
Kompan Macro Space net 2024-05-28 12,811.00 Jubilee Field (South)
Leaflet Holder 2017-10-01 1.00 Jubilee Field/Village Tr:
Men At Work Sign 2016-05-01 35.11 Village Shop
Men At Work Sign 2016-05-01 35.11 Village Shop
No Idling sign 05/12/2024 20.00 Jubilee Field Playgroun
No Idling sign 05/12/2024 20.00 Jubilee Field Playgroun
Notice Board 2015-01-01 386.67 Village Shop
Notice Board 2015-01-01 386.67 Village Shop
Notice Board 2015-01-01 386.67 Village Shop
Old Schoolroom Building 1958-01-01 1.00 Old Schoolroom
Powerheart G5 Semi Automatic Defibrillator  2018-12-01 1,575.00 White Horse Public Hot
Powerheart G5 Semi Automatic Defibrillator  2018-12-01 1,575.00 Fox & Hounds Public H
Shop Land 1980-01-01 Village Shop
Speed Gun 2022-11-17 166.83 c/o S Jenkins
Speedwatch sign 2023-04-13 57.67 c/o S Jenkins
Swings 1987-01-01 750.00 Jubilee Field Playgroun
Village Trail Marker Post 2017-10-01 1.00 Fox & Hounds Public H
Waste Bin 15/12/2024 150.00  Jubilee Field (West)
Waste/Dog Bin 2004-12-01 11.45 Village Shop
Waste/Dog Bin 2004-12-01 11.45 Village Shop
Fencing 2022-05-19 2,232.00 Allotments

28,390.63

Courts and surfaces

Basketball Court 1987-01-01 2,000.00 Jubilee Field
Path at Old Schoolroom 2021-03-11 2,850.00 Old Schoolroom
Soft Landing Surfaces by Slide and Swings 1987-01-01 750.00 Jubilee Field/Playgroun

5,600.00



Gates and Fencing
Allotment Fencing
Gates and Fences

Railings and Gates

Land

Allotments

Burial Ground

Footpath to Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field and Pond
Mound in Craven Common
Sliver of land by No. 22
Village Hall Land

Play Equipment
Cradle/Flat Swing
Inclusive Orbit (Roundabout)
Kompan Safety Surfacing
Kompan Swing Frame
Little Monkeys Organutan
Matting below large swings
MUGA

Shimmy Plus Slide

Small Slide

Toddler Multiplay

Property
Footbridge
Footbridge & Railings
Padlock

Padlock

Telephone Kiosk

Safety Equipment

Chubb CO2 Fire Extinguisher
Chubb CO2 Fire Extinguisher
Chubb CO2 Fire Extinguisher
Defibrillator Sign

Fire Blanket

Heated, Locked Steel cabinet
Heated, Locked Steel cabinet
Heated, Locked Steel cabinet
Heated, Locked Steel cabinet

Life Belt and Post

2013-01-01
2000-01-01
1987-01-01

2012-07-01
1984-08-14
1981-03-30
1971-01-01
1981-03-30
1981-03-30
2000-01-01

2008-01-01
2017-12-01
2024-05-28
2024-05-28
2017-12-01
2021-03-26
2016-10-01
2018-01-01
2008-01-01
2008-05-01

2010-01-01
2014-12-01
2021-03-11
2021-03-11
2011-09-01

2021-04-01
2021-04-01
2019-01-01
2019-01-01
2021-04-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2002-01-01

3,200.00
1.00
8,000.00

11,201.00

50.00

50.00

2,500.00
7,582.00
5,440.00
3,364.00
7,500.00

97.60
9,380.00
5,598.00
3,000.00
6,614.00

51,075.60

400.00
3,200.00
9.58
19.15
1.00

3,629.73

101.20
101.20
101.20
29.00
1.00

130.00

Fernham Road
Burial Ground

Jubilee Field/Playgroun

Fernham Road
Burial Ground
Craven Common
Jubilee Field
Craven Common
Craven Common

Thomas Hughes Memo

Jubilee Field/Playgroun
Jubilee Field/Playgroun
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field/Playgroun
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field/Playgroun
Jubilee Field/Playgroun
Jubilee Field/Playgroun

Jubilee Field/Pond
Jubille Field/High Stree
Mobile

Mobile

Broad Street/Benjy's C¢

Old Schoolroom

Old Schoolroom

Old Schoolroom

Broad Street/Benjy's Cc
Old Schoolroom
Thomas Hughes Mema
Broad Street/Benjy's Cc
Baulking/Telephone Kic
Sports Club

Jubilee Field/Pond



Powerheart G5 Semi Automatic Defibrillator
Powerheart G5 Semi Automatic Defibrillator
Powerheart G5 Semi Automatic Defibrillator

Powerheart G5 Semi Automatic Defibrillator

Street Furniture
Bench

Bench

Bench

Bus Shelter

Circular Picnic Table with Disabled access
Curvy Bench

Dog Bin

Leaflet Holder

Leaflet Holder
Memorial Seat & Plaque
Notice Board

Notice Board

Plaque for WW1

Pole for VAS

Pole for VAS

Pole for VAS

Pole for VAS

Safety Sign

Safety Sign

Scrivens Bench
Scrivens Bench

Seat

Seat

Seat

SID

Sign

Sign for tree

Small Notice Board
Smith Bench

Smith Seat
Speedwatch sign
Speedwatch sign
Speedwatch sign
Speedwatch sign
Speedwatch sign

Stile

Street Sign 1-6 White Horse
Vehicle Activated Sign
Village Sign

Village Trail Map
Village Trail Marker Post

2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01

2011-09-01
2011-09-01
2023-09-01
2002-12-02
2019-02-01
2018-11-01
2004-12-01
2017-01-01
2017-10-01
2017-07-01
2004-01-01
2000-01-01
2022-05-19
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2017-11-01
2016-06-01
2019-02-01
2016-08-01
2010-01-01
2011-09-01
2004-12-01
2021-01-14
2000-01-01
2022-10-13
2020-04-01
1987-01-01
2011-01-01
2023-02-16
2023-02-16
2023-02-16
2023-02-16
2023-02-16
2016-11-01
2018-04-01
2017-12-01
2002-01-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01

1,575.00
1,575.00
1,575.00
1,575.00

6,763.60

250.00
250.00

4,510.00
485.00
500.00

11.45
1.00
1.00

750.00
783.50
1.00
45.00

77.00
50.00
483.00
1.00
1.00
250.00
219.00
1,000.00
1.00
5.46

200.00
250.00
60.30
60.30
60.30
60.30
60.30
118.00
50.00
3,726.00
2,260.00
1.00
1.00

Broad Street/Benjy's Cc
Baulking/Telephone Kic
Thomas Hughes Mema

Sports Club

Jubilee Field

Jubilee Field

Burial Ground

Station Road/White Ho
Jubilee Field

Jubilee Field

Jubille Field/High Stree
Jubilee Field/Village Tr:
Broad Street/Benjy's Cc
Old Schoolroom

Burial Ground

Old Schoolroom
Jubilee Field

Baulking Road

Broad Street

Fawler Road

Fernham Road

Jubilee Field

Jubilee Field/Pond
Jubilee Field/Playgroun
Jubilee Field

Jubilee Field/Pond
Jubille Field/High Stree
Shotover

Mobile

Old Schoolroom
Jubilee Field

Burial Ground

Jubilee Field/Playgroun
Jubilee Field

Fawler Road
Woolstone Road
Fernham Road
Broadway

Baulking Road

Jubilee Field

Broad Street/White Hor
Fawler Road/Upper Co
Jubille Field/High Stree
Broad Street/Benjy's Cc

Manor House



Village Trail Marker Post
Village Trail Marker Post
Village Trail Marker Post
Village Trail Marker Post
Village Trail Marker Post
Village Trail Marker Post
Village Trail Marker Post
Village Trail Marker Post

Village Trail Noticeboard and Map

Village Trail Plaque - Lord Craven

Waste/Dog Bin
Waste/Dog Bin
Waste/Dog Bin
Waste/Dog Bin
Waste/Dog Bin
Waste/Dog Bin
Waste/Dog Bin

Trees
Alder

Alder Tree
Alder Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Ash Tree
Aspen Tree
Aspen Tree
Aspen Tree
Aspen Tree
Aspen Tree

Beech Tree

2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2023-04-01
2004-12-01
2004-12-01
2004-12-01
2004-12-01
2004-12-01
2004-12-01
2004-12-01

2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
252.00
11.45
11.45
11.45
11.45
11.45
11.45
11.45

16,924.06

The Craven, Fernham |
Thomas Hughes Mema
St Mary's Church
Broad Street/Benjy's Cc
Birdbrook Cottage, Wor
Style Cottage, Upper C
Packer's Forge, High S
Old Schoolroom
Jubilee Field

Manor House

Broad Street/Benjy's C¢
Jubilee Field/Pond
Jubilee Field/Pond
Shotover

Fawler Road/Upper Co
Station Road/White Ho
Jubilee Field/Playgroun

Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Car Park
Jubilee Field
Car Park
Car Park
Car Park
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Car Park
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Craven Common
Craven Common
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field



Beech Tree
Beech Tree
Birch Tree
Birch Tree
Birch Tree
Birch Tree
Birch Tree
Birch Tree

Cardinal Royal mountain ash - WW1 Memor

Cherry Crab Tree
Cherry Tree

Cherry Tree

Cherry Tree

Crab Apple

Crab Apple Tree
Field Maple

Field Maple

Field Maple

Field Maple

Field Maple

Field Maple
Hawthorn Tree
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Hornbeam

Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Horse Chestnut Tree
Lime Tree

Lime Tree

2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2018-11-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01

50.00

Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Car Park

Craven Common

Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field

Burial Ground

Craven Common

Craven Common



Lime Tree
Lime Tree
Lime Tree
Lime Tree
Norway Maple
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree
Oak Tree

Paper Bark Birch

Pine Tree
Plum

Plum

Plum Tree
Poplar Tree
Poplar Tree
Poplar Tree
Poplar Tree
Poplar Tree
Poplar Tree

Poplar Tree

Purple Plum Tree

Purple Plum Tree

Rowan Tree

Rowan Tree

Scyamore Tree

Silver Maple

2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2019-08-06
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01

Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field

Craven Common

Jubilee Field
Car Park
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Burial Ground
Car Park
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Car Park
Jubilee Field
Car Park
Jubilee Field



Silver Maple

Sorbus Aucuparia

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Sycamore Tree

Tree for Queens Green Canopy

Tree for Queens Green Canopy

Tree for Queens Green Canopy

Tree for Queens Green Canopy

Tree for Queens Green Canopy

Tree for Queens Green Canopy

Tree Group: Birch, Poplar, Aspen, Sycamore
Tree Group: Cherry, Field Maple, Horse Che
Tree Group: EIm, Willow, Thorn, Hazel, Bircl
Tree Group: Maple, Thorn, Birch, EIm, Willoy
Tree Group: Plum, Elder, Thorn Hazel

Tree Group: Thorn, Hazel, Plum, Sycamore,
Willow Tree

Willow Tree

Willow Tree

Willow Tree

Willow Tree

War Memorials
Bomber Memorial Stone

War Memorial

Grand Total:

2000-01-01
2022-01-17
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2022-04-14
2022-04-14
2022-04-14
2022-04-14
2022-04-14
2022-04-14
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01
2000-01-01

1990-01-01
1920-01-01

174.99

59.99

284.98

1.00

1.00

123,920.60

Jubilee Field

Craven Common

Jubilee Field

Craven Common

Craven Common

Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Car Park
Car Park
Jubilee Field
Car Park
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Burial Ground
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field
Jubilee Field

Parrots Field

St Mary's Church
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